5.4.3 Die besten Herdendurchschnitte in Bestanden v

Rasse

Besitzer
Fleckvieh

Thamasett Eberhard
Grieser G. u. U. GbR
Heinzelmann Siegfried
Staudinger Heinz
Rehm Josef

Kunz Reiner

Straub Karl

Banholzer Andreas
Maurer Gerhard
Schmelcher Manfred
Gross Willi

Schmidt Thomas GbR
Kircher Eberhard
Baier Josef

Hahn Thomas

Hahn Gerhard

Traub Georg

Mayer Kaspar
Wecker Thomas
Bidlingmaier Thomas
Stier Heinrich
Schuele GbR
Weinmann Fritz
Friess Wolfgang
Lanig H. u. D. GbR
Schwarz Alfred
Bahmann u.Partn. GbR
Fahr Wolfgang

Storz u. Funk GbR
Kuppler GbR H.-M. u. C.
Braunvieh

Wezel Gertrud

Werz Marita
Schwarz Karl

Kling Franz
Schneider Werner
Neidlinger Karl
Schumacher Richard
Kranz Siegbert
Kalbrecht Benno

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

Wohnort

73466
97996
72290
89547
89584
73577
73441
78662
74572
72532
74579
97993
74626
74842
88662
71696
88630
73466
74613
73054
74653
74426
75365
74670
97922
89561
89561
74429
75385
74575

89079
88471
88260
88416
88260
89194
72401
88339
88459

Lauchheim
Niederstetten
Lof3burg
Gerstetten
Ehingen
Ruppertshofen
Bopfingen
Bdsingen
Blaufelden
Gomadingen
Fichtenau
Creglingen
Bretzfeld
Billigheim
Uberlingen
Moglingen
Pfullendorf
Lauchheim
Ohringen
Eislingen
Ingelfingen
Buahlerzell

Calw
Forchtenberg
Lauda-Konigshofen
Dischingen
Dischingen
Sulzbach-laufen
Bad Teinach-Zav.
Schrozberg

Ulm

Laupheim
Argenbihl
Steinhausen
Argenbihl
Schnirpflingen
Haigerloch
Bad Waldsee
Tannheim

Milch
kg

9829
9641
8 538
9 236
7990
9 003
8 459
9 365
9 166
9 204
8 811
9 449
9 001
9241
8 977
8 501
8 483
8676
8677
8 852
8 245
8 519
8 609
8 460
7920
8 349
8 093
8 654
8 063
8 576

9 469
8 585
9 147
8 661
8 959
8 695
8 440
8 450
8 333

Fett
%

4,10
4,30
4,93
4,08
5,32
4,18
4,75
3,96
4,08
4,17
4,35
3,84
4,20
4,05
4,21
4,59
4,30
4,35
4,23
3,94
4,50
4,17
4,06
4,31
4,70
4,20
4,60
4,01
4,63
4,11

4,46
4,48
4,13
4,28
4,17
4,37
4,35
4,31
4,37

on 20.0 bis 39.9 Kihen*

EiweilR
%

3,55
3,41
3,50
3,63
3,57
3,65
3,56
3,49
3,54
3,40
3,57
3,49
3,49
3,43
3,42
3,43
3,72
3,41
3,50
3,61
3,58
3,64
3,58
3,46
3,58
3,64
3,49
3,54
3,48
3,48

3,83
3,77
3,61
3,73
3,56
3,53
3,70
3,60
3,64

F+E
kg

752
743
720
712
711
705
704
698
698
697
697
693
692
691
685
682
680
673
670
668
666
665
657
657
657
655
655
653
653
650

785
709
708
694
692
687
679
669
667



Rasse
Besitzer

Braunvieh

Wurst Gerhard
Vorderwalder
Weiss Stefan
Schwaer Konrad
Nopper Josef
Rissler Wilfried
Ebner Lothar
Eble Hans-Georg
Steiert Andreas
Jilg Christa
Scherer Markus
Wangler Matthias
Hinterwalder

Dietsche Helmut
Wiesler Fridolin
Pfefferle Martin
Holstein

Hilpert Ewald
Heilbock Peter
Fuchs GbR H. u. Sohn
Worz Richard
Koehler-Merz Dirk
Leuser Berthold
Drodofsky GbR
Schmelcher Manfred
Locher Georg
Walibel Max

Von Langen Jurgen
Vollmer Georg

Rist Dietmar

Kuon Elmar

Gahm Eckard
Bahnmuller Ingrid
Gaupp Josef

Claass Hartmut
Dellers Martin

Maas Fritz

Hofmann F. u. M. GbR
Arnegger Norbert
Saum Martin
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Wohnort

71540 Murrhardt

78141 Schonwald
79271 St. Peter

79261 Gutach

79215 Biederbach
79862 Ho6chenschwand
79286 Glottertal

79117 Freiburg

77784 Oberharmersbach
79271 St. Peter

77978 Schuttertal

79244 Minstertal
79244 Minstertal
79677 Aitern

79790 Kissaberg
79271 St. Peter
73495 Stodtlen
72587 RoOmerstein
73494 Rosenberg
97959 Assamstadt
71297 Monsheim
72532 Gomadingen
88255 Baindt

88437 Maselheim
74206 Bad Wimpfen
71665 Vaihingen
88074 Meckenbeuren
88447 Warthausen
74549 Wolpertshausen
72525 Minsingen
88433 Schemmerhofen
73312 Geislingen
79395 Neuenburg
68526 Ladenburg
74589 Satteldorf
88279 Amtzell
89584 Ehingen

Milch
kg

8 190

7 937
7 604
7 331
7 435
7 230
7 232
7 115
7727
7192
6 841

4 403
4171
3903

10 761
11 332
11 072
10 428
10 652
10 653
10 699
10 627
9651
10 380
9 786
9742
10 111
10 042
10 288
10 230
9942
9 861
8 870
10 617
9767
9711
10 114

Fett
%

4,42

4,17
3,97
4,44
4,15
4,34
4,31
4,30
3,93
4,12
4,44

4,23
3,75
4,15

4,55
4,07
4,07
4,35
4,30
4,21
4,02
4,14
4,57
4,11
4,34
4,43
4,11
4,21
4,04
4,12
4,41
4,15
5,23
3,65
4,16
4,07
3,96

EiweilR
%

3,65

3,48
3,66
3,46
3,63
3,50
3,45
3,54
3,27
3,48
3,48

3,51
3,46
3,54

3,32
3,33
3,38
3,42
3,27
3,35
3,45
3,30
3,55
3,34
3,53
3,45
3,38
3,33
3,31
3,28
3,18
3,48
3,26
3,30
3,33
3,46
3,25

F+E
kg

661

607
580
579
578
568
562
558
557
546
542

340
300
300

847
838
826
810
807
806
800
791
783
774
771
767
758
758
756
756
755
752
752
738
732
731
730
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Rasse Milch Fett EiweilR F+E

Besitzer Wohnort kg % % kg
Holstein

Haegele GbR A. u. E. 74417 Gschwend 9876 4,01 3,36 727
Stattelmann Anton 74936 Siegelsbach 9622 4,13 3,39 724
Bunz Maria 88477 Schwendi 9 537 4,02 3,44 711
Guhrer GbR 88079 Kressbronn 9 468 4,06 3,45 711
Saelzer Bodo 71397 Leutenbach 9222 4,18 3,52 710

* Grenzwerte F+E kg, Fleckvieh 650, Braunvieh 680rderwélder 540, Hinterwalder 300, Holstein 710
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